South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:59:13 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3895 (Rat #0657, Act #0571 of 1988) General Bill, By Wilkins, J.M. Arthur, J.M. Baxley, H. Brown, H.H. Clyborne, R.S.
Corning, L.E. Gentry, Haskins, Hayes, B.L. Hendricks, T.E. Huff, J.T. McElveen, I.K. Rudnick, P.E. Short and J.W.

Tucker

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 33-49-680 so as to provide for indemnification
in civil, criminal investigative, and administrative actions against expenses and other payments by officers, trustees,
employees, or agents of rural electric cooperatives.-amended title

03/02/88
03/02/88
04/05/88
04/13/88
04/13/88
04/14/88
04/19/88
04/19/88
05/11/88
05/12/88
05/12/88
05/13/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/14/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1687

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1687

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2439
Amended HJ-2723

Read second time HJ-2724

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2927

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11

Read second time SJ-33

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 657

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/88

Act No. 571

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



