

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3895 (Rat #0657, Act #0571 of 1988) General Bill, By Wilkins, J.M. Arthur, J.M. Baxley, H. Brown, H.H. Clyborne, R.S. Corning, L.E. Gentry, Haskins, Hayes, B.L. Hendricks, T.E. Huff, J.T. McElveen, I.K. Rudnick, P.E. Short and J.W. Tucker

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 33-49-680 so as to provide for indemnification in civil, criminal investigative, and administrative actions against expenses and other payments by officers, trustees, employees, or agents of rural electric cooperatives.-amended title

03/02/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1687
03/02/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1687
04/05/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2439
04/13/88	House	Amended HJ-2723
04/13/88	House	Read second time HJ-2724
04/14/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2927
04/19/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
04/19/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
05/11/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11
05/12/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
05/12/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
05/13/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
05/24/88		Ratified R 657
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 05/29/88
05/29/88		Act No. 571
06/14/88		Copies available